

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12832-12834/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2008 in CRP(MD)NPD No.
329/2008 and WA(MD) Nos.298 and 299 of 2008 of The HIGH COURT OF
MADRAS)

A.A.SUBBARAJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K.D.DHARMAKRISHNA RAJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption
from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr.V. Adi Moolam, Adv.

Mr. J. Sriram, Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER