

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12832-12834/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2008 in WA No. 298/2008 & WA No.299/2008 & CRP No. 329/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.A.SUBBARAJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K.D.DHARMAKRISHNA RAJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/03/2011            These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr. N.S. Nandakumar, Adv.  
   Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.  
   Mr. Sriram J. Thalapathy, Adv.  
   Mr. Adhi Venktaraman, Adv.  
   Mr. S.P. Parthasarathy, Adv.  
   Mr. Karunakaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
   Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.  
   Mr. Mayur R. Shali, Adv.  
  
   Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.  
   Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.  
   Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petitions are  
dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)            (M.S. Negi)  
Court Master            Court Master